Position

Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer-Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain-Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer-Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer-Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer-Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Other Positions Held City

Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia

Visalia

Department

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$144,178
$127,637
$125,737
$125,737
$124,414
$123,737
$120,784
$118,878
$117,066
$116,380
$115,651
$112,359
$111,714
$110,983
$110,097
$109,983
$109,172
$109,108
$108,971
$104,238
$104,028
$103,749
$102,169
$101,917
$100,570
$100,278

$99,434

$98,893

$98,857

$98,285

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500



Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer-Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer-Paramedic

Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter

Firefighter Paramedic

Sr Fire Prevention Inspec

Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia

Visalia

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$98,188
$98,135
$97,913
$96,785
$96,077
$95,888
$95,798
$94,262
$92,276
$92,239
$91,744
$90,700
$90,693
$89,348
$89,304
$88,089
$88,025
$85,830
$85,691
$84,652
$83,982
$83,966
$82,149
$81,065
$80,805
$79,807
$79,528
$79,067
$78,084
$74,105
$66,838
$64,691

$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500



Sr Administrative Analyst
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer-Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Prevention Inspector
Sr Administrative Assist
Office Assistant

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Firefighter Paramedic

Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia

Visalia

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$62,497
$59,146
$56,577
$56,453
$56,368
$51,451
$51,001
$32,161
$26,647
$17,148
$15,354
$10,150

$11,500
$11,500
$11,400
$10,800
$11,300
$11,500
$11,500
$11,500
$0

$0

$0
$2,000



