Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Visalia	Fire	\$144,178	\$11,500
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$127,637	\$11,500
Battalion Chief		Visalia	Fire	\$125,737	\$11,500
Battalion Chief		Visalia	Fire	\$125,737	\$11,500
Battalion Chief		Visalia	Fire	\$124,414	\$11,500
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$123,737	\$11,500
Fire Engineer-Paramedic		Visalia	Fire	\$120,784	\$11,500
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$118,878	\$11,500
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$117,066	\$11,500
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$116,380	\$11,500
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$115,651	\$11,500
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$112,359	\$11,500
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$111,714	\$11,500
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$110,983	\$11,500
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$110,097	\$11,500
Fire Captain-Paramedic		Visalia	Fire	\$109,983	\$11,500
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$109,172	\$11,500
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$109,108	\$11,500
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$108,971	\$11,500
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$104,238	\$11,500
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$104,028	\$11,500
Fire Engineer-Paramedic		Visalia	Fire	\$103,749	\$11,500
Fire Engineer		Visalia	Fire	\$102,169	\$11,500
Firefighter Paramedic		Visalia	Fire	\$101,917	\$11,500
Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$100,570	\$11,500
Fire Engineer-Paramedic		Visalia	Fire	\$100,278	\$11,500
Firefighter Paramedic		Visalia	Fire	\$99,434	\$11,500
Fire Engineer		Visalia	Fire	\$98,893	\$11,500
Fire Engineer-Paramedic		Visalia	Fire	\$98,857	\$11,500
Firefighter Paramedic		Visalia	Fire	\$98,285	\$11,500

Fire Captain	Visalia	Fire	\$98,188	\$11,500
Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$98,135	\$11,500
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$97,913	\$11,500
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$96,785	\$11,500
Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$96,077	\$11,500
Fire Engineer-Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$95,888	\$11,500
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$95,798	\$11,500
Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$94,262	\$11,500
Fire Engineer-Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$92,276	\$11,500
Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$92,239	\$11,500
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$91,744	\$11,500
Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$90,700	\$11,500
Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$90,693	\$11,500
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$89,348	\$11,500
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$89,304	\$11,500
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$88,089	\$11,500
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$88,025	\$11,500
Fire Captain	Visalia	Fire	\$85,830	\$11,500
Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$85,691	\$11,500
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$84,652	\$11,500
Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$83,982	\$11,500
Firefighter	Visalia	Fire	\$83,966	\$11,500
Firefighter	Visalia	Fire	\$82,149	\$11,500
Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$81,065	\$11,500
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$80,805	\$11,500
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$79,807	\$11,500
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$79,528	\$11,500
Firefighter	Visalia	Fire	\$79,067	\$11,500
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$78,084	\$11,500
Sr Fire Prevention Inspec	Visalia	Fire	\$74,105	\$11,500
Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$66,838	\$11,500
Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$64,691	\$11,500

\ r = 1.		# CO 107	411 500
Visalia	Fire	\$62,497	\$11,500
Visalia	Fire	\$59,146	\$11,500
Visalia	Fire	\$56,577	\$11,400
Visalia	Fire	\$56,453	\$10,800
Visalia	Fire	\$56,368	\$11,300
Visalia	Fire	\$51,451	\$11,500
Visalia	Fire	\$51,001	\$11,500
Visalia	Fire	\$32,161	\$11,500
Visalia	Fire	\$26,647	\$0
Visalia	Fire	\$17,148	\$0
Visalia	Fire	\$15,354	\$0
Visalia	Fire	\$10,150	\$2,000
	Visalia	Visalia Fire Visalia Fire	Visalia Fire \$59,146 Visalia Fire \$56,577 Visalia Fire \$56,453 Visalia Fire \$56,368 Visalia Fire \$51,451 Visalia Fire \$51,001 Visalia Fire \$32,161 Visalia Fire \$26,647 Visalia Fire \$17,148 Visalia Fire \$15,354